TRUTH TABLE
CS A1 A0 Output
0 0 0 Input 0
0 0 1 Input 1
0 1 0 Input 2
0 1 1 Input 3
1 X X High - Z
     X = don't care

•  Very high density video switching.
•  PCM / data routing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number          Package Type    Temperature Range
GX4314LCDB 14 pin PDIP 0oC to 70oC
GX4314LCKB 14 pin SOIC 0oC to 70oC
GX4314LCKC 16 pin SOIC 0oC to 70oC
GX4314LCTC  Tape16 pin SOIC 0oC to 70oC
Revision Date: February 1994
520 - 54 - 2 2
Supply Voltage ± V
S